PRODUCT DATA SHEET
BGV STAINLESS STEEL GATE VALVE
MANUAL AND PNEUMATIC edwardsvacuum.com
Edwards BGV gate valves are bellows sealed stainless steel gate valves for use in
applications which require high leak tightness and a minimum of hydrocarbons in
the vacuum system. Although principally designed for the isolation of pumps in the
semiconductor fab basement, BGV gate valves are also ideal in other applications where a
1 bar differential at opening is desirable.

Form A
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
edwardsvacuum.com
Publication Number: 3601 0056 01
© Edwards Limited 2016. All rights reserved Edwards and the Edwards logo are trademarks of Edwards Limited
Whilst we make every effort to ensure that we accurately describe our products and services, we give no guarantee
as to the accuracy or completeness of any information provided in this datasheet.
Edwards Ltd, registered in England and Wales
No. 6124750, registered office: Innovation Drive, Burgess Hill, West Sussex, RH15 9TW, UK.
BGV Manual valves
NW50 B90000195 BGV manual gate valve NW50
ISO63 B90000200 BGV manual gate valve ISO63
ISO80 B90000215 BGV manual gate valve ISO80
ISO100 B90000220 BGV manual gate valve ISO100
ISO160 B90000230 BGV manual gate valve ISO160
BGV Mk2 Pneumatic valves
NW50 B90003105 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve NW50 with solenoid
ISO63 B90003110 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO63 with solenoid
ISO80 B90003125 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO80 with solenoid
ISO100 B90003130 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO100 with
solenoid
ISO160 B90003140 BGV Mk2 Pneumatic gate valve ISO160 with
solenoid
B90003388 BGV Mk2 TIM Interface Cable
Common spares and accessories
B90000595 Vacuum seal kit NW50
B90000600 Vacuum seal kit ISO63
B90000605 Vacuum seal kit ISO80
B90000610 Vacuum seal kit ISO100
B90000620 Vacuum seal kit ISO160
B90000625 Bellows feed-through NW50
B90000630 Bellows feed-through ISO63
B90000635 Bellows feed-through ISO80
B90000640 Bellows feed-through ISO100
B90000650 Bellows feed-through ISO160
B90000655 Spare gate NW50
B90000660 Spare gate ISO63
B90000665 Spare gate ISO80
B90000670 Spare gate ISO100
B90000680 Spare gate ISO160
B90000790 Spare solenoid 24 V
D37480835 Accessories Extension Lead (5 m)
NOTE:
The BGV Mk2 pneumatic valve can be plugged directly into Edwards latest generation of dry vacuum pumps allowing full
functionality. Latest generation products include: iXH, iXL, iXM and GXS pumps.